REPORT NO. PN-2-210225-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/25/2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

Federal Communications Commission
45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number Purpose Service  Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000135799 License To FX K297BZ 202217 107.3 ASOTIN, WA PACIFIC EMPIRE 02/23/2021 Granted
Cover RADIO
CORPORATION
From: To:
0000136690 License To LPT K210W- 55483 Main 54.0 LORDSBURG, REGENTS OF NEW 02/23/2021 Granted
Cover D NM MEXICO STATE
UNIVERSITY
From: To:
0000127549 Minor DCA WKHU- 68401 Main 536.0 KITTANNING, HC2 STATION 02/23/2021 Granted
Modification CD PA GROUP, INC.
Amendment
From: To:
0000133714 Construction FS WGZB- 53202 Main 96.5 LANESVILLE, ALPHA MEDIA 02/23/2021 Granted
Permit FM IN LICENSEE LLC
From: To:
0000135716 License To FX W292FY 202396 106.3 WINDSOR, NC DR. TINE HICKS & 02/23/2021 Granted
Cover ASSOCIATE
From: To:
0000129814 Minor FM WBSD 7837 Main 89.1 BURLINGTON, BURLINGTON AREA 02/23/2021 Granted
Modification Wi SCHOOL DISTRICT
From: To:
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File Number

0000135821

0000135694

0000135905

0000135820

0000135583

0000136621
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ACTIONS

Purpose

License To
Cover

From:
License To
Cover
From:

License To
Cover

From:
Minor
Modification
From:
Modification
of License
From:

License To
Cover

Service

FX

FX

FX

FX

FX

LPT

Call Sign

K217EC

W224CK

K262DE

K277AG

K247AZ

K29GK-D

Facility ID  Station Type

122017

156965

201452

51844

140699

43825

To:

To:

To:

Main

To:

To:

Main

Channel/Freq.

91.3

92.7

100.3

103.3

97.3

29

City, State

MANY, LA

VESTAVIA
HILLS, AL

BREMERTON,
WA

BEAUMONT,
X

SAND
SPRINGS, TX

TWENTYNINE
PALMS,ETC,
CA

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

FAMILY WORSHIP
CENTER CHURCH,
INC.

La Promesa
Foundation

IGLESIA
PENTECOSTAL
VISPERA DEL FIN

IHM LICENSES, LLC

EDUCATIONAL
MEDIA FOUNDATION

SAN BERNARDINO
COUNTY, CSA 70 TV-
5 [COUNTY SERVICE
AREA]

Status Date

02/23/2021

02/23/2021

02/23/2021

02/23/2021

02/23/2021

02/23/2021

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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ACTIONS

File Number Purpose Service  Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
From: To:

0000136871 Cancellation  FL DKIJZ-LP 195136 102.9 AUSTIN, TX IGLESIA DE CRISTO 02/23/2021  Cancelled
From: To:

0000136691 Minor LPD KPPI-LD 125202 Main 7 GARAPAN, SORENSEN 02/23/2021  Granted
Modification SAIPAN, MP TELEVISION

SYSTEMS, INC

From: To:

0000130992 License To FX K257GL 200830 99.3 PASO ROBLES NORTH COUNTY 02/23/2021  Granted
Cover , CA COMMUNICATIONS,
Amendment LLC
From: To:

0000136481 License To LPD WQIZ-LD 49181 Main 33 ASHLAND, OH Central Ohio 02/23/2021  Granted
Cover Association of

Christian Broadcasters

From: To:

0000136366 License To DCA WZRA- 2130 Main 674.0 OLDSMAR, FL AMKA BROADCAST 02/23/2021  Granted
Cover CD NETWORK, INC.
From: To:

0000136645 License To LPD W32FH- 61201 Main 32 ST. VENTANA 02/23/2021  Granted
Cover D PETERSBURG  TELEVISION, INC.

, FL
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File Number

0000135146

0000135798

0000135824
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ACTIONS

Purpose
From:
Minor

Modification
Amendment

From:
License To
Cover
From:
Minor
Modification

From:

Service

FX

FX

FX

Call Sign

W244EM

W252EK

W229BH

Facility 1D

201392

150863

81887

Station Type

To:

To:

To:

Main

To:

Channel/Freq.

100.7

97.9

93.7

City, State

WINSTON-

SALEM, NC

CULLMAN, AL

NEWBURGH,
NY

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

SOUTHERN
BROADCAST MEDIA,
LLC

TRIPP, LLC

SOUND OF LIFE, INC.

Status Date

02/22/2021

02/23/2021

02/23/2021

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted
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