File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000135799	License To Cover	FX	K297BZ	202217		107.3	ASOTIN, WA	PACIFIC EMPIRE RADIO CORPORATION	02/23/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000136690	License To Cover	LPT	K21OW- D	55483	Main	54.0	LORDSBURG, NM	REGENTS OF NEW MEXICO STATE UNIVERSITY	02/23/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000127549	Minor Modification Amendment	DCA	WKHU- CD	68401	Main	536.0	KITTANNING, PA	HC2 STATION GROUP, INC.	02/23/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000133714	Construction Permit	FS	WGZB- FM	53202	Main	96.5	LANESVILLE, IN	ALPHA MEDIA LICENSEE LLC	02/23/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000135716	License To Cover	FX	W292FY	202396		106.3	WINDSOR, NC	DR. TINE HICKS & ASSOCIATE	02/23/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000129814	Minor Modification	FM	WBSD	7837	Main	89.1	BURLINGTON, WI	BURLINGTON AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT	02/23/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000135821	License To Cover	FX	K217EC	122017		91.3	MANY, LA	FAMILY WORSHIP CENTER CHURCH, INC.	02/23/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000135694	License To Cover	FX	W224CK	156965		92.7	VESTAVIA HILLS, AL	La Promesa Foundation	02/23/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000135905	License To Cover	FX	K262DE	201452		100.3	BREMERTON, WA	IGLESIA PENTECOSTAL VISPERA DEL FIN	02/23/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000135820	Minor Modification	FX	K277AG	51844	Main	103.3	BEAUMONT, TX	IHM LICENSES, LLC	02/23/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000135583	Modification of License	FX	K247AZ	140699		97.3	SAND SPRINGS, TX	EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION	02/23/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000136621	License To Cover	LPT	K29GK-D	43825	Main	29	TWENTYNINE PALMS,ETC, CA	SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY, CSA 70 TV- 5 [COUNTY SERVICE AREA]	02/23/2021	Granted

File Number	Purpose From:	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type To:	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000136871	Cancellation	FL	DKIJZ-LP	195136		102.9	AUSTIN, TX	IGLESIA DE CRISTO	02/23/2021	Cancelled
	From:				То:					
0000136691	Minor Modification	LPD	KPPI-LD	125202	Main	7	GARAPAN, SAIPAN, MP	SORENSEN TELEVISION SYSTEMS, INC	02/23/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000130992	License To Cover Amendment	FX	K257GL	200830		99.3	PASO ROBLES , CA	NORTH COUNTY COMMUNICATIONS, LLC	02/23/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000136481	License To Cover	LPD	WQIZ-LD	49181	Main	33	ASHLAND, OH	Central Ohio Association of Christian Broadcasters	02/23/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000136366	License To Cover	DCA	WZRA- CD	2130	Main	674.0	OLDSMAR, FL	AMKA BROADCAST NETWORK, INC.	02/23/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000136645	License To Cover	LPD	W32FH- D	61201	Main	32	ST. PETERSBURG , FL	VENTANA TELEVISION, INC.	02/23/2021	Granted

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
	From:				То:					
0000135146	Minor Modification Amendment	FX	W244EM	201392		100.7	WINSTON- SALEM, NC	SOUTHERN BROADCAST MEDIA, LLC	02/22/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000135798	License To Cover	FX	W252EK	150863		97.9	CULLMAN, AL	TRIPP, LLC	02/23/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000135824	Minor Modification	FX	W229BH	81887	Main	93.7	NEWBURGH, NY	SOUND OF LIFE, INC.	02/23/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					